
FECHA INICIO 16/01/2023
FECHA FINAL 20/01/2023

19:00 A 21:30
16:00 A 18:30

Nº

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

JOSE ALBERTO RAMOS

ENRIQUE LIARTE

VIERNES

HORARIO 
DE LUNES A JUEVES

GRUPO 1 

CARLOS GARCIA

RAUL GARCIA

DAVID BONO

RAUL PARDOS ARANDA

SANTIAGO GOMEZ

ARTURO RAMOS

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS

FERNANDO SANCHEZ

MªCARMEN VICENTE

JOSE ANGEL PARDOS

ANA CARMEN BARRA

VICTOR CAMPILLO



FECHA INICIO 23/01/2023
FECHA FINAL 27/01/2023

19:00 A 21:30

Nº

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

GRUPO 2

VICTORINA ITUBER

DIONI MUÑOZ

FERMIN PARDOS

JAVI JUDEZ

DAVID JUDEZ

ALBERTO MARTIN

ERNESTO VICENTE

NATIVIDAD BARRADO

JUAN CARLOS GARCIA

MAR ROMERO

ALFREDO VICENTE

HORARIO 
DE LUNES A VIERNES

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS

JOSE IGNACIO GOMEZ

ZULEMA BALLESTIN



FECHA INICIO 30/01/2023
FECHA FINAL 03/02/2023

19:00 A 21:30

Nº

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

GRUPO 3

JOSE MARIA PARDOS BARRA

DANIEL Ó ANDRES RIPOLLES

VICENTE LOPEZ

JORGE GOMEZ

ALBERTO PARDOS

JOSE ANTONIO VICENTE PARDOS

FELIPE CAMPILLO

JAVI GUILLEN

TOMAS MARTINEZ

BORJA YAGUE

OSCAR GARCIA

HORARIO 
DE LUNES A VIERNES

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS

BIENVENIDO SANZ

JOSE Mª PARDOS PARDOS




